Mens

1st Place Mens Team

2nd Place Mens Team

3rd Place Mens Team

1st Place Mens Vet Over 40

1st Place Mens Vet Over 50

1st Place Mens Vet Over 60

Fastest Male Leg

Damflask Road Relays 28th June 2022

Incorporating the South Yorkshire Road Relay Championships sponsored by UP & RUNNING

47 Hallamshire Harriers
John Birch
Tom Buckley
Andrew Heyes
Connor Milnes

48 Hallamshire Harriers
Euan Brown
Matt Craig
Tommy Power
Phil Radford

49 Hallamshire Harriers
Jed Barlett
Joe McDadd
Christian Battersby
Cam Bell

87 Sheffield Running Club
Keith Swainson
Stuart Scott
Bruno Beckett
Robert Cassy

16 Penistone Footpath Runners
Martin Ball
Jonathon Bentley
Matthew Robinson
Andrew Pearson

200 Sheffield Running Club

Robert Pearson
Les Morton
Chris Ireland

47 Hallamshire Harriers

1:11:05
17:48
18:46
16:49
17:42
1:12:51
17:37
18:49
17:59
18:26
1:15:28
18:07
20:38
19:05
17:38
1:18:24
19:07
19:43
19:43
19:51
1:25:09
20:54
21:17
21:45
21:13
1:10:50
24:13
25:08
21:29

Leg C

Andrew Heyes

16:49

Womens

1st Place Womens Team

2nd Place Womens Team

3rd Place Womens Team

1st Place Womens Vet Over 35

1st Place Womens Vet Over 45

1st Place Womens Vet Over 55

Fastest Female Leg

166 Hallamshire Harriers
Lauren McNeil
Nicola Birch
Nicola Squires

12

~

Steel City Striders
Abbie Pearse
Zanthe Wray
Gillian Allen

16

(o]

Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
Jihanna Bonilla-Allard
Sarah Imbush

Anna MacDonald

165 Totley AC
Laura Allen
Jen Applegate
Vicky Brotherton

17

=}

Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
Cal Lloyd

Rachel Bird

Natalie Neville

19

o

Barnsley AC
Gail Colville
Carol Morrell
Jenny Wakeman

166 Hallamshire Harriers

1:03:34
19:13
22:31
21:50

1:06:19
21:23
22:15
22:41

1:08:08
22:11
22:45
23:12

1:07:49
22:13
23:11
22:25

1:13:29
23:24
27:39
22:26

1:21:06
23:16
30:26
27:24

Leg A

Lauren McNeil

19:13



